SWE570 Series Equipment Racks
SWE570-573
Equipment Rack
Features
●     Heavy-duty steel upright channels with heavy-duty
aluminum top and bottom angles
●     19- and 23-inch wide rack mounts
●     Front and rear upright mounting holes tapped #12-
24 on standard EIA spacing
●     Supplied with two top angles for additional strength
and (50) mounting screws
●     Designed with web channel holes to allow multiple
racks to be mounted side by side
●     Shipped unassembled and individually packaged
●     Weight capacity of 750 lb (evenly distributed)
●     Colors available (Color code):
        IBM White (W)
        ASA 61 Gray (G)
        Black (BLK)
Ordering Information
SWE570 84" Tall 19" Equipment Rack
SWE570-23 84" Tall 23" Equipment Rack
 (45 rack spaces)
SWE571 68" Tall 19" Equipment Rack
SWE571-23 68" Tall 23" Equipment Rack
 (36 rack spaces)
SWE572 48" Tall 19" Equipment Rack
SWE572-23 48" Tall 23" Equipment Rack
 (24 rack spaces)
SWE573 96" Tall 19" Equipment Rack
SWE573-23 96" Tall 23" Equipment Rack
 (52 rack spaces)
Standard Accessories
Refer to the SWE595, SWE596, SWE597,
SWE598, SWE836, and SWE2415 shelf series
specification sheets
Sold by:
Toll Free: (877) 892-2666
SWE570 Series Equipment Racks
To order: Add color code to end of part number, e.
g. SWE570BLK
Photos:
SWE570-575 Gray
SWE571 Black
Copyright © 2004 Southwest Data Products
Sold by:
Toll Free: (877) 892-2666